THE DATASHEET OF
10A01-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
10A01 - 10A07
Document number: DS28010 Rev. 6 - 4
1 of 3
February 2022

E
D
Ordering Information (Note 5)
Part Number Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
10A01-T R-6 500 Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A02-T R-6 500 Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A03-T R-6 500 Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A04-T R-6 500 Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A05-T R-6 500 Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A06-T R-6 500 Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A07-T R-6 500 Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Note: 5. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
10A01 - 10A07
Document number: DS28010 Rev. 6 - 4
3 of 3